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Invention. Name.

No. Date. No. Date.

Cyanides, Manufacture of metallic
Cycle-lock
Cycle. (See Bicycle, Motor-cycle.)
Cycling-gauntlet
Cyclists' trouser-clip
Cylindrical-box machine. (See Boxes.)

H. C. Woltereek
R. Congreve

E. Saxton
H. Thompson and J. D. Tripe ..

16535
16377

15028
16281

24 June
19 May
28 March ..
20 April

60
43

33
37

23 July.
28 May.

30 April.'
14 May.*

Damper-frame
Damper, Flue-
Dater, Ticket-
Deafness, Cure for
Delivering and weighing machine
Developing photographic plate
Digger, Land, &c.
Digger, Potato-
Dining-table, Convertible
Diseases, Instrument for treating
Dish. (See Pie-dish.)
Disintegrating machine
Dividing, Material, machine
Diving apparatus
Diving-dress, Pressure-protector tor
Docking and searing lamb's tail
Dog for nut, Locking-
Door, Anti-rattling device for ..
Door, Holding, ajar
Door. (See Oven-door.)
Draining device for rackarock cartridge ..

W. Madder
W. Robertson
W. P. Nolan
T. C. Millsom
A. J. Park and H. M. Thorpe ..
W. Thomas
T. C, T. A., and S. C. Darby ..
J. R. Walsh
H. U. Aleook
C. P. Bunz

16373
16560
16212
16475
16239
16016
15314
16219
15259
16358

19 May
24 June
6 April

10 June
17April
20 Feb.
27 Aug., 1902
9 April

12 Aug., 1902
15 May

47
60
37
50
38
87
33
83
48
43

11 June.
23 July.*
14April.*
25 June.*
30 April.
14 May.

30 April.
30 April.*
28 May.
28 May.*

Oliver Mill Company, Limited ..
D. Thomson
W. F. Meyenberg
A. E. Rouse
E. H. Wilhelm
C. N. Sourr
W. G. Stevenson
W. G. Jesson

16424
16442
16269
16482
16315
16312
16399
16214

2 June
4 June

25 April
12 June
14 April
5 May

28 May
7 April ..

50 25 June.

33
50

37

30 April.*
25 June.*
28 May.
14 May.*

33 30 April.*

Australian Explosives and Chemi-
cal Company, Limited

A. Parker
G. R. Ogle
H. A. E. Kelly
G. S. Stevenson
R. D. Kelly
L. E. and H. J. Saunders
A. M. S. Watts
T. P. Quilter and G. W. Gare ..
J. T. Johnson
J. Shepherd
J. Shepherd
L. Roberts
J. Greenslado
W. H. Bentham

16227 15 April 83 30 April.*

Draught and dust excluder
Draught and dust excluder
Draught-creating device for register-grate
Draw-bar of vehicle, Attachment for
Draw-gear for vehicle, Outrigger
Draw-off attachment for vessels
Draw-off tap to drum, Attaching
Dredge-bucket, Removing clay from
Dredge-machinery, Driving
Dredging machinery
Dredging machinery
Dress-cutting chart
Dressing apparatus for thresher
Dressing-machine for flax
Drill. (See Seed and fertilizer drill.)
Drill, Pneumatic
Driving dredge machinery
Driving shafting, Hydraulically
Drum of hauling-engine, Safety-catch for
Drum, Truing-up flax-stripper
Drum. (See Brake-drum.)
Dry sulphates. (See Sulphates.)
Drying and preserving milk
Drying wool
Dust and draught excluder
Dust and draught excluder

16376
16562
16484
16458
15254
16534
16288
15175
15086
15097
16333
15241
16274
16163

19 May
25 June
9 June
9 June

15 Aug., 1902
24 June
30 April
23 July, 1902

3 July, 1902
10 July, 1902
12 May
6 Aug., 1902

24 April
1 April

13
60
50
50
37
60
37
33
■29
43
47
43
37
29

28 May.
23 July.*
25 June.*
25 June.*
14 May.
23 July.
14 May.*
30 April.
16April.
28 May.
11 June.*
28 May.
14 May.*
16April.*

G. H. Hayes
J. T. Johnson
T. Cornish
S. H. Wicksteed
J. Anderson

16209
15086
16284
16264
15185

8 April
3 July, 1902

30 April
24 April
29 July, 1902

33
29
37
37
37

30 April.
16April.
14 May.*
14 May.*
14 May.

J. R. Hatmaker
H. Ashworth
G. R. Ogle
A. Parker

16287
16311
16562
16376

30 April
7 May

25 June
19 May

37
43
60
43

14 May.
28 May.
23 July.*
28 May.*

Earth-auger
Earth-scoop
Egg-preserving
Elastic-fluid compressor
Electric cable, Conduit for
Electric gas-lamp
Electric generator
Electric-motor controller
Electric switch
Electric telegraph apparatus
Electric traction system
Electrical apparatus alternating current ..
Electrical energy apparatus
Electrical gas or vapour bath
Electro-medical belt
Elevator
Elevator-chain
Elevator. (See also Straw-elevator, Screen-

elevator.)
Enamelled paste-board
Engine head-lights

G. Stevenson
R. E. Taylor
W. E. Hughes
H. Bland
T. E. Devonsftire
Cooper Hewitt Electric Co.
J. H. Reid
W. E. Hughes
W. Kingsland
A. Palcone
Dolter Electric Traction, Limited
J. P. Campbell
J. T. Hunter
W. E. Hughes
W. C. Crump
S. Beer ..
R. Holland

16188
16177
16462
16193
16134
16234
16249
16537
16501
16414
16283
16233
16169
16230
16476
16365
15024

4 April
1 April

10 Juno
4 April

25 March ..
16 April
16 April
24 Juno
17 June
27 May
28 April
16 April
2 April

15April
11 June
15 May
23 June, 1902

29
29
57
29
r>0
33
(if;
60
70
50
37
33
57
57

16April.'
16April.*
9 July.

16April.
25 Juno.
30 April.
20 August.
23 July.

3 Sept.
25 Juno.
14 May.
30 April.

9 July.
9 July.

i7
47

11 June.*
11 June.

C. A. Lister
C. E. Fisher, R. and J. Firth,

and J. Griffiths

16199
16498

3 April
16 June

29
50

16April.*
25 June.'

Engine. (See Gas or Explosive engine,
Free-piston engine, Steam-engine.)

Engine, Regulator for oil-
Envelopes
Escape. (See Fire-escape.)
Exhaust from oiland gas engines, Utilising
Exhausting air from can

A. J. F. Tempest
J. N. Hancock

16531
15269

18 June
18 Aug., 1902

57
43

9 July.*
28 May.

H. J. Topliss and N. Andrew
Vacuum Tin Syndicate, Limited

15339
16180

1Sept., 1902
3 April

50
29

25 June.
16April.
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